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Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

From: Evelyn Ng <evelynngstrading@gmail.com>

Sent: Friday, 25 May 2018 9:41 AM

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)

Subject: Re: SJT5558B for finalisation

Hi Veron, 

 

Noted with thanks. 

 

On 25 May 2018 at 09:32, Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com> wrote: 

Dear Evelyn, 

  

WITHOUT PREJUDICE 

  

Confirmed Repair Sum $3200.00 @ 3working days. 

  

Final invoice and all supporting documents sent over to MSIG 

  

  

Best Regards, 

Veron Chen | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

  

From: Evelyn Ng [mailto:evelynngstrading@gmail.com]  

Sent: Friday, 25 May 2018 9:20 AM 

To: Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com> 

Subject: Re: SJT5558B for finalisation 

  

Hi Veron, 
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Kindly revise to $3200.00 @3working days. 

  

On 25 May 2018 at 08:23, Veron Chen (LKKAuto) <veronchen@lkkauto.com> wrote: 

Dear Evelyn, 

  

  

WITHOUT PREJUDICE 

  

Offer Lump Sum $2900/- @3 working days. 

  

Kindly confirmed. 

  

  

Best Regards, 

Veron Chen | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

  

From: Veron Chen (LKKAuto)  

Sent: Thursday, 24 May 2018 11:37 AM 

To: Evelyn Ng <evelynngstrading@gmail.com>; SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> 

Subject: RE: SJT5558B for finalisation 

  

Dear Evelyn, 
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WITHOUT PREJUDICE 

  

Offer Lump Sum $2600/- @3 working days. 

  

Kindly confirmed. 

  

  

  

Best Regards, 

Veron Chen | Case Handler 

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd 

Phone: 6256-3561 | email :sur@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 

Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933) 

  

-----Original Message----- 

From: Evelyn Ng [mailto:evelynngstrading@gmail.com]  

Sent: Wednesday, 16 May 2018 4:43 PM 

To: SUR <sur@lkkauto.com> 

Subject: SJT5558B for finalisation 

  

Hi Kenneth, 

  

Please find attached photos before paint for your reference. Also, do find attached an estimated quotation, and 

for you to include Repairing of Rear Boot Lid, Labour & Spraypaint. Please also take note that Reverse Sensor is 

using 4pcs type kindly revise price. 

  

Hope to get your response on the finalize amount as soon as possible. 

  

  

Thank you, 
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--  

NGS TRADING 

Evelyn Ng HP96955547 

Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2a 

#02-01 AMK AuotPoint 

Singapore 568047 

Tel: 64815727    Fax: 64815772 

 

 

 

 

--  

NGS TRADING 
Evelyn Ng HP96955547 
Blk 10 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2a 
#02-01 AMK AuotPoint 
Singapore 568047 

Tel: 64815727    Fax: 64815772 


